
Proposed Rehearsal Schedule - subject to change at auditions 
 
 
Tuesday August 19 Cast Meeting 7 pm 
Tuesday August 25 7 pm 
Thursday August 27 7 pm 
Tuesday Sept 1 7 pm 
Thursday Sept 3 7 pm 
Tuesday Sept 8 7 pm 
Wednesday Sept 9 7 pm 
Monday Sept 14 7 pm 
Tuesday Sept 15 7 pm 
Wednesday Sept 16 7 pm 
 Monday, Sept 21 7 pm 
Tuesday Sept 22 7 pm 
Wednesday Sept 23 7 pm 
Monday Sept 28 7pm 
 Tuesday Sept 29 7 pm 
Wednesday Sept 30 7 pm 
Tuesday Oct 6 7 pm 
Wednesday Oct 7 7 pm 
Thursday Oct 8 7 pm 
Monday, Oct 12 7 pm 
Tuesday Oct 13 7 pm 
Wednesday Oct 14 7 pm 
Monday Oct 19 7 pm 
Tuesday Oct 20 7 pm 
Wednesday Oct 21 7 pm 

Monday Oct 26 7 pm 
Tuesday Oct 27 7 pm 
Wednesday Oct 28 7 pm 
Monday Nov 2 7 pm 
Tuesday Nov 3 7 pm 
Wednesday Nov 4 7 pm 
Monday, Nov 9  7 pm 
Tuesday Nov 10 7 pm 
Wednesday Nov 12 7 pm 
Monday Nov 16 7 pm 
Tuesday Nov 17 7 pm 
Wed nov 18 7 pm 
Thurs Nov 19 7 pm 
Sunday Nov 22 6 pm 
Monday Nov 23 7 pm 
Sunday Nov 29 2 pm  
Monday Nov 30 7 pm 
Monday Dec 17 7 pm 
Tuesday Dec 2 7 pm 
Wednesday Dec 3 7pm 
Thursday Dec 4 7 pm 
Sunday Dec 6 Set Build 
Monday Dec 7 - Thursday December 10 
Tech Week 7 - 10 pm 

 


